Fire Alarm Systems | F220‑B6 Conventional Detector Bases
F220‑B6 Conventional Detector Bases
The F220‑B6 Detector Bases work with the F220
Photoelectric Smoke and Heat Detectors. The F220‑B6
is a 12 V or 24 V base for two‑wire loops. The other
bases in this family are 12 V or 24 V bases for four‑wire
loops.

Dimensions (diameter x D) 6 in. x 0.9 in. (15.2 cm x 2.3 cm)
Material: Fire‑resistant plastic
Ordering information
F220‑B6 12/24 VDC Two‑wire Base
Standard base for two‑wire (12 VDC or 24 VDC
system) applications.
Order number F220-B6
F220‑B6R Standard 12/24 VDC Four‑wire Base
Standard base for four‑wire (12 VDC or 24 VDC)
detector systems.
Order number F220-B6R
F220‑B6C 12/24 VDC Four‑wire Base with Auxiliary
Form C Relay
Four‑wire base with a normally‑open (NO) alarm loop
relay and a set of auxiliary contacts (Form C).
Order number F220-B6C
F220‑B6E 12/24 VDC Four‑wire Power Supervision Base
with End‑of‑line Power Monitoring Relay
Four‑wire base with a normally‑open (NO) alarm relay
and an EOL power supervision relay.
Order number F220-B6E
                    Available from A1 Security Cameras
     www.a1securitycameras.com   email: sales@a1securitycameras.com
3 | F220‑B6 Conventional Detector Bases
Represented by: